DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2020
November, 2023 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
NCID9401/D
High Speed Quad-Channel
Digital Isolator

GND2GND1
1 �F 0.1 �F 0.1 �F 1 �F
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Grade Package Shipping†
 NCID9401 Industrial SOIC16 W 50 Units / Tube
 NCID9401R2 Industrial SOIC16 W 750 Units / Tape & Reel
 NCIV9401* Automotive SOIC16 W 50 Units / Tube
 NCIV9401R2* Automotive SOIC16 W 750 Units / Tape & Reel
 NCID9411 Industrial SOIC16 W 50 Units / Tube
 NCID9411R2 Industrial SOIC16 W 750 Units / Tape & Reel
 NCIV9411* Automotive SOIC16 W 50 Units / Tube
 NCIV9411R2* Automotive SOIC16 W 750 Units / Tape & Reel
 NCID9400 Industrial SOIC16 W 50 Units / Tube
 NCID9400R2 Industrial SOIC16 W 750 Units / Tape & Reel
 NCIV9400* Automotive SOIC16 W 50 Units / Tube
 NCIV9400R2* Automotive SOIC16 W 750 Units / Tape & Reel
 NCID9410 Industrial SOIC16 W 50 Units / Tube
 NCID9410R2 Industrial SOIC16 W 750 Units / Tape & Reel
 NCIV9410* Automotive SOIC16 W 50 Units / Tube
 NCIV9410R2* Automotive SOIC16 W 750 Units / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.